

Artisan Market Vendor Application

Dates:

Friday, December 6 from 5pm - 6pm for VIP Members ONLY. 6pm - 9pm for general public Saturday, December 7 from 10am - 5pm Sunday, December 8 from 10am - 3pm

Location:

Harrigan Centennial Hall 330 Harbor Drive Sitka, AK 99835

Business Name:
Contact:
Phone #:Email:
Mailing Address:
Website:
Social Media:
Description of Product:
AK Business License # (required):
Is your product handmade? YES NO
Have you participated in the Greater Sitka Arts Council's Artisan Market in the past? YES NO
Are you a member of the Greater Sitka Arts Council? YES NO
To learn more about membership, visit our website at www.sitkaartscouncil.org
Does your space require electricity? YES NO
Does your display require pipes/draping? YES NO
Special Booth Requirements:

Cost: Main Auditorium: \$375 // GSAC MEMBERS RECEIVE 20% off

For HANDMADE work only

8' table/space. Pipes and Draping available upon request. Pegboards available upon request

Rooms #1 and #2 (adjoined): \$125 // GSAC MEMBER RECEIVE 20% off

8' table/space

Set up for the market is available:

Thursday, December 5th from 2pm – 6pm

Friday, December 6th at 8am -10am.

Market Hours:

Friday, December 6th, 5pm – 9pm Saturday, December 7th, 10am – 5pm Sunday, December 8th, 10am – 3pm Take Down: Sunday, December 8th, 3pm – 8pm

This is a juried show; please include 3-5 pictures of your work. By submitting these images you are giving permission to the Greater Sitka Arts Council to use them for promotion of the event.

Help us spread the word about this the Artisan Market by sharing our media, creating your own media, inviting your friends, etc. As in past years, Friday night's reception will include a beer and wine bar with light refreshments.

Applications // special requests will be considered on a first come first serve basis.

Cancellations made after December 1st will NOT be refunded.

I am applying for: (circle one)

Main Auditorium /*HANDMADE ONLY* \$375

Adjoining Rooms #1-#2 \$125

- I _____ understand that the Greater Sitka Arts Council is NOT responsible for damage, injuries, theft or loss of vendor property.
- I agree that I am legally responsible for any incident relating to my product or service and will
 not seek compensation or claim through the Greater Sitka Arts Council, its employees, board
 members or volunteers; nor shall I pursue action against the building host, City and Borough of
 Sitka at Harrigan Centennial Hall, it's employees or affiliates for incident relating to my
 product/service.
- I understand that I am responsible for remitting 5% sales tax to the City of Sitka for each direct sale I handle with the public.

(Signature)	(Date)

(Printed Name)

Please submit completed application with 3-5 photos of your work and check made payable to: The Greater Sitka Arts Council, and mail to: PO Box 564, Sitka, AK 99835 or email to thinkartthinksitka@gmail.com